
Model: Mat 20
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Exterior

65
Surface
80
2,000LM
50/60 Hz

Product Dimension:

Wattage: 

MAT 20

DIMENSION DRAW

Materials: 

IP Code: 

Location:

Led Color:

CRI :
Fixation:

Lumen Output:
Frequency:
Beam Angle: L°

SquareFormat:

CRI ≥ 80

L°IP65

PRO

220-240V
50/60Hz

30000h
L70

OUTDOOR
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3000K / 4000K / 6500K
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